F6
D
EV
IC
ES
 F
O
R
TI
LE
S
D
RI
LL
IN
G
raimondispa.com
  Part No.   Description
Ø
FRESE
Ø
MAX
THICKNESS181US100U 8024648098726 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 100 mm 4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US090U 8024648098719 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 90 mm 3 1/2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US075U 8024648098702 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 75 mm 3” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US070U 8024648098696 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 70 mm 2 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US065U 8024648098689 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 65 mm 2 9/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US060U 8024648098672 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 60 mm 2 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US055U 8024648098665 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 55 mm 2 3/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US050U 8024648098658 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 50 mm 2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US045U 8024648098641 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 45 mm 1 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US040U 8024648098634 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 40 mm 1 5/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US035U 8024648098627 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 35 mm 1 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US030U 8024648098610 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 30 mm 1 3/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US025U 8024648098603 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 25 mm 1” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US020U 8024648098597 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 20 mm 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US014U 8050532021037 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 14 mm 35/64” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US012U 8024648098580 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 12 mm 1/2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US010U 8024648098573 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 10 mm 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US008U 8024648098566 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 8 mm 5/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181US006U 8024648098559 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 6 mm 1/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U100 181U090 181U075 181U050 181U045 181U035 181U025
181U020 181U010181U012 181U008 181U006
1 42 85°(75°) 3
5°-10°
“HUMID USE” DIAMOND BITS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• For cutting holes on porcelain, marble, single and double fired ceramic tiles, granite, marble, ect...
• Suitable also for cutting holes on thin tiles (3-5 mm 1/8”-3/16”)
• “Humid use”. Drop water on area where hole is to be made.
• Apply them on cordless or standard drill (800-2500 RPM) and perform the hole-cut.
• Long life.
• Maximum tile thickness: 22 mm (7/8”)
• Available in Ø from 6 mm (1/4”) up to 100 mm (4”).
• Shaft attachment Ø 10 mm (3/8”).
MIXERS